

April 21, 2015

# VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission of Oregon 3930 Fairview Industrial Dr. S.E. Salem, OR 97302-1166

Attn: Filing Center

### RE: UM 1662—PacifiCorp's Signatory Pages

PacifiCorp d/b/a Pacific Power encloses for filing its signatory pages for to Protective Order No. 15-108.

Informal questions concerning this filing may be directed to Natasha Siores, Director Regulatory Affairs and Revenue Requirement at (503) 813-6583.

Sincerely,

R. Bryce Dalley IAS R. Bryce Dalley Vice President, Regulation

Enclosures

### **SIGNATORY PAGE** DOCKET NO. UM 1662

## I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Confidential Infor ation in these proceedings.

<u>Pacificop dba facific power</u> (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.

Signature:	fruch Val
Printed Na e:	Sarah Wallace
Date:	4-15-15

### II. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d):

.

<u>Pacificary dba</u> <u>Pacific power</u> (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Etta Loucey.	4-15-15
Etta Lockey. Kathenne McDowell	(/
Morgan Henning	(/
Tina Eaton	4
Abigail Bally	(1
wendy Motodoo	4
Vimla Mathi	ŀ
Sarah Wallace	Ч

#### **SIGNATORY PAGE** DOCKET NO. UM 1662

## III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

By:	Signature:	P. Date: 4/9/15
29.	Printed Name:	R. Bryce Dalley
	Address:	875 NE Muthomab St. Suite 2000 Portland OR 97232
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	Vice president, plaulation
		0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Date: 4/9/15
	Printed Name:	Natasha siores
	Address:	823 NE Muthoman St. Sufferoon Parland or 97232
	Employer:	PAcificorp
	Job Title:	Pirictor, Regulatory Affairs & Revenue Recurrement
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Date: 4-9-15
Dy.	Printed Name:	Aniel son
	Address:	825 NE Muthoman St. Suite 2000 Portland DR 97232
	Employer:	PACIFICorp
	Job Title:	Regulatory Projects Manager
		0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	<u>A</u> Date: <u>7/15/15</u>
	Printed Name:	Brian Dickman
	Address:	825 NE Multhomah St. Suite 600 portland or 97232
	Employer:	Pacificorp
	Job Title:	Director, Net-power 0055
Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.		0(e) information also provided.

.

.

### **SIGNATORY PAGE** DOCKET NO. UM 1662

# III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

By:	Signature:	Egalit & Watters	Date: <u>4-9-15</u>
	Printed Name:	Elizabety A. Watkins	
	Address:	825 NE MULTNOMAH - 2	000
	Employer:	PACIFICORP	
	Job Title:	MANAGER, DISCORPY	
	Paragraph 1	D(e) information also provided.	
By:	Signature:	Aftaque	Date: <u>4-9-15</u>
	Printed Name:	Dagmar Stanfill	
	Address:	PS NE Malthowah	-2000
	Employer:	Pacificorp	
	Job Title:	ducorry analyt	
	Paragraph 10	)(e) information also provided.	
By:	Signature:	Lale Mr.	Date: 4-9-15
Dy.	e	Kaley McNay	
	Address:		
	Employer:	825 NE Multhoman - 200 Pacificure	
	Job Title:	- · · · ·	
		(e) information also provided.	
		(c) mormation also provided.	
By:	Signature:	Alil	Date: 4.9.2015
	Printed Name:	AMY EISSLER	
	Address:	825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, 2000	
	Employer:	PACIFICOPP	
	Job Title:	REGULATORY COOPDINATOR	· · · ·
	Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.		

coth.

NR

#### **SIGNATORY PAGE** DOCKET NO. UM 1662

# III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

By:	Signature:	Carrielly Date: 4-9-15
	Printed Name:	Carrie Meyer
	Address:	825 NE Multhonian St. Suite 2000 Portland 0 R. 97232
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	Supenior, Regulation operation
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature: Printed Name:	Mal hele Date: 4/15/2015 michael wilding
	Address:	825 NE Muthoman St. Suite 600 Portund of 97232
	Employer:	Pacificorp
	Job Title:	Netpower cost specialist
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Eman Date: 4/21/2015
	Printed Name:	Epin Apperson
	Address:	825 NE Multhomah St. Suite 2000 Portland OR 97232
	Employer:	Pacificarp
	Job Title:	Regulatory Affairs Manager
	Paragraph 10	D(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Date:
	Printed Name:	
	Address:	
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	

Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.